THE AUTOBIOGRAPHY OF ADVOCATE SLAVIK POGOSYAN WHO HAS BEEN NOMINATED AS A CANDIDATE FOR THE MEMBERSHIP ELECTIONS OF THE BAR COUNCIL OF THE CHAMBER OF ADVOCATES OF RA THAT ARE TO TAKE PLACE ON THE 11.02.2017.



Dear advocates,

Advocate <u>Slavik Poghosyan</u> has been nominated as a candidate for the Bar Council of the Chamber of Advocates of RA membership elections that are to take place on the 11.02.2017.

According to the charter of the Chamber of Advocates of RA and the affirmed order of the chairman of the Chamber of Advocates of RA from 20.01.2017 №10-L about "The assistance in the process of organization and conduct of the common session of the Chamber of Advocates of RA" the autobiography of advocate Slavik Poghosyan is being published.

Load the autobiography of candidate Slavik Poghosyan.

The staff of the Chamber of Advocates of RA

BACK \$(window).load(function() { if(typeof \$(".fb_comments_count").html() != "undefined" && parseInt(\$(".fb_comments_count").html()) != 0) { updateCommentsCount(window.location.href); } })